The Oklahoma

Bar Association ,
Domestic

Family Law ViolCS

CLE

Section

DATE AND TIME = Wednesday, May 17th, 2023 starting at 8:30 AM

Emerson Hall at the Oklahoma Bar Center 1901 N. Lincoln Blvd.

VENUE .
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Method and e In-person and live-streamed.
Cost of e $150 Pre-register Early Bird by May 12, 2023.
Presentation e $175 after May 12, 2023, and at the door.
Effective Strategies for Identifying and
Litigating Domestic Violence
Speakers

e Dr. Jennifer Harman: Parental Alienation
o Dr. Harman is an Associate Professor of Psychology at Colorado State University and
specializes in the study of intimate relationships. She has her doctorate from
University of Connecticut and two masters degrees from Teacher's College, Columbia
University in psychological counseling.
e Angela Beatty & Brandon Pasley: Intimate Partner Violence Typologies
o Angela Beatty is the Chief Programs Officer for YWCA Oklahoma City and Brandon
Pasley is the Senior Director of Compliance & Education for YWCA Oklahoma City.
e Sharon Byers: The GAL's Perspective on Alienation and the Different
Domestic Violence Matters Discussed
o Sharon Byers is the Senior Staff Attorney for the Oklahoma Guardian Ad Litem
Institute. Previous to this position, she served as the Executive Director for the
Oklahoma GAL Institute for 6 years.
e Ethics: Speaker(s) To Be Determined

o The line between zealously representing your client and facilitating bad behavior.



Start Time

8:30

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:10

11:00

11:10

12:00

12:50

1:40

1:50

2:40

2:50

3:40

Activity

Sign-In

Opening Comments

Dr. Jennifer Harman

Break

Dr. Jennifer Harman continued

Break

Angela Beatty and Brandon Pasley

Lunch

Angela Beatty and Brandon Pasley continued

Break

Sharon Byers

Break

Ethics- The line between zealously representing your client and
facilitating bad behavior.

End of the day



