The Oklahoma Bar Association

Family Law Section

Domestic Violence CLE

DATE AND TIME	Wednesday, May 17th, 2023 starting at 8:30 AM
VENUE	Emerson Hall at the Oklahoma Bar Center 1901 N. Lincoln Blvd. Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Method and Cost of Presentation	 In-person and live-streamed. \$150 Pre-register Early Bird by May 12, 2023. \$175 after May 12, 2023, and at the door.

Effective Strategies for Identifying and Litigating Domestic Violence

Speakers

- Dr. Jennifer Harman: Parental Alienation
 - Dr. Harman is an Associate Professor of Psychology at Colorado State University and specializes in the study of intimate relationships. She has her doctorate from University of Connecticut and two masters degrees from Teacher's College, Columbia University in psychological counseling.
- Angela Beatty & Brandon Pasley: Intimate Partner Violence Typologies
 - Angela Beatty is the Chief Programs Officer for YWCA Oklahoma City and Brandon Pasley is the Senior Director of Compliance & Education for YWCA Oklahoma City.
- Sharon Byers: The GAL's Perspective on Alienation and the Different Domestic Violence Matters Discussed
 - Sharon Byers is the Senior Staff Attorney for the Oklahoma Guardian Ad Litem Institute. Previous to this position, she served as the Executive Director for the Oklahoma GAL Institute for 6 years.
- Ethics: Speaker(s) To Be Determined
 - o The line between zealously representing your client and facilitating bad behavior.

Start Time	Activity
8:30	Sign- In
9:00	Opening Comments
9:10	Dr. Jennifer Harman
10:00	Break
10:10	Dr. Jennifer Harman continued
11:00	Break
11:10	Angela Beatty and Brandon Pasley
12:00	Lunch
12:50	Angela Beatty and Brandon Pasley continued
1:40	Break
1:50	Sharon Byers
2:40	Break
2:50	Ethics- The line between zealously representing your client and facilitating bad behavior.
3:40	End of the day